 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

FPC1000_bro_en_5214-7112-12_v0300.indd   14 22.03.2017   14:43:03
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPC1000 Spectrum Analyzer  15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®FPC1000 Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®FPC1000 1328.6660.02
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade, 1 GHz to 2 GHz R&S®FPC-B2 1328.6677.02
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade, 2 GHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPC-B3 1328.6683.02
Spectrum Analyzer Preamplifier R&S®FPC-B22 1328.6690.02
Wi-Fi Connection Support R&S®FPC-B200 1328.6990.02
Modulation Analysis R&S®FPC-K7 1328.6748.02
Receiver Mode R&S®FPC-K43 1328.6754.02
Advanced Measurements R&S®FPC-K55 1328.6760.02
Accessories
19" Rackmount Kit R&S®ZZA-FPC1 1328.7080.02
Near-Field Probe Set, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-15 1147.2736.02
Amplifier, 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-16 1147.2720.02